Parties to the Application

Following the transaction, Entercom Communications Corp., through its subsidiaries, will retain its identical ownership interest in the licenses, as depicted below.

The sole stockholder of the assignee is CBS Radio Inc.

Name and Address of sole stockholder	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Total Assets
CBS RADIO INC. 401 E. CITY AVE	U.S.	Sole Stockholder	100	100
SUITE 809 BALA CYNWYD, PA 19004				

The sole stockholder of CBS Radio Inc. is Entercom Communications Corp.

Name and Address of sole stockholder	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Total Assets
CBS RADIO INC. 401 E. CITY AVE SUITE 809 BALA CYNWYD, PA 19004	U.S.			
ENTERCOM COMMUNICATIONS CORP. 401 E. CITY AVE SUITE 809 BALA CYNWYD, PA 19004	U.S.	Sole Stockholder	100	100

The only stockholder holding 10% or more of Entercom Communication Corp.'s voting stock is Joseph M. Field.

Names and Addresses of stockholders with 10% or more voting stock	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Total Assets
ENTERCOM COMMUNICATIONS CORP. 401 E. CITY AVE SUITE 809 BALA CYNWYD, PA 19004	U.S.			
JOSEPH M. FIELD 401 E. CITY AVE SUITE 809 BALA CYNWYD, PA 19004	U.S.	Director, Officer, Shareholder	17	N/A

The sole stockholder of CBS Radio Stations Inc. is CBS Radio Media Corporation.

Name and Address of sole stockholder	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Total Assets
CBS RADIO STATIONS INC. 401 E. CITY AVE SUITE 809 BALA CYNWYD, PA 19004	U.S.			
CBS RADIO MEDIA CORPORATION 401 E. CITY AVE SUITE 809 BALA CYNWYD, PA 19004	U.S.	Sole Stockholder	100	100

The sole stockholder of CBS Radio Media Corporation is CBS Radio Inc.

Name and Address of sole stockholder	Citizenship	Positional Interest	Percentage of Votes	Percentage of Total Assets
CBS RADIO MEDIA CORPORATION 401 E. CITY AVE SUITE 809 BALA CYNWYD, PA 19004	U.S.			
CBS RADIO INC. 401 E. CITY AVE SUITE 809 BALA CYNWYD, PA 19004	U.S.	Sole Stockholder	100	100